Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abby-Louise Rocky - (845867) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.56
1:14.77
1:18.43
1:19.83
1:20.18

1:21.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.77
1:14.56
1:18.43
1:19.83
1:21.26

1:20.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
431
374
354
350
336

WA Pts

431
435
374
354
336
350

Round

Round

Date

13/09/14
21/09/14
24/01/14
19/01/13
29/11112
06/01/13

Date

21/09/14
13/09/14
24/01/14
19/01/13
06/01/13
29/1112

Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships
Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships

Litttehampton SC Splash into 2013

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Litttehampton SC Splash into 2013

Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships

Venue

Brighton
Haywards Heath
Crawley
Brighton
Burgess Hill

Feltham

Venue

Haywards Heath
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Feltham

Burgess Hill

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 3

Club Swam Under Level

Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



