Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abby-Louise Rocky - (845867) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.56	435	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
1:14.77	431	F	21/09/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4
1:18.43	374	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Mid Sussex	4
1:19.83	354	F	19/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	4
1:20.18	350	F	29/11/12	Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:21.26	336		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Mid Sussex	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.77	431	F	21/09/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4
1:14.56	435	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
1:18.43	374	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Mid Sussex	4
1:19.83	354	F	19/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	4
1:21.26	336		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Mid Sussex	3
1:20.18	350	F	29/11/12	Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS